
Regionale dagwedstrijd - Molenheide Poppel
Poppel 14.11.2021

TROL

Daan SMOLDERS
K.O.L.
Course : H:05
Distance : 2810m
Time : 0:39:50 (14'11"/km)

7/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:30:14
2. Frans WENS 0:31:56
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:33:35

1. 83 00:06:10 109m 56'34"/km
2. 34 00:02:36 00:08:46 194m 13'24"/km
3. 37 00:01:30 00:10:16 149m 10'04"/km
4. 72 00:07:30 00:17:46 759m 9'53"/km
5. 84 00:04:21 00:22:07 316m 13'46"/km
6. 69 00:07:08 00:29:15 442m 16'08"/km
7. 64 00:01:58 00:31:13 149m 13'12"/km
8. 66 00:03:56 00:35:09 397m 9'54"/km
9. 81 00:04:22 00:39:31 210m 20'48"/km

10. 999 00:00:19 00:39:50 83m 3'49"/km
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